
Unofficial List 
Candidates for Democratic District Delegates

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Stephenine S. Dixon Democrat sdixon422@gmail.com

1 Rachel C. Green Democrat rcgreen328@gmail.com

1 Frank J. Mahoney Democrat fmahoney@eascarpenters.org

1 Joeigh S. Perella II Democrat perella.joeigh@gmail.com

1 Michael H. Suleiman Democrat suleimanmh@gmail.com

2 Olivia Ayscue Democrat ona12@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

2 Darlema D. Bey Democrat darlemabey@gmail.com

2 Carl E. Styles Democrat cstyles@liuna77.com

3 Karin E. Elkis Democrat karinelkis@gmail.com

3 Louis D. Greenwald Democrat louisgreenwald67@gmail.com

3 Ian D. Mosley Democrat iandmosley@yahoo.com

3 Juliana B. Rosenbleeth Democrat fepac.crs@gmail.com

4 Justin P. Braz Democrat justinbraz@gmail.com

4 Wayne P. Deangelo Democrat deangeloforassembly@gmail.com

4 Angelita Martinez Democrat angelita.martinez2015@gmail.com

4 Rianna S. Moonsammy Democrat r.moonsammy1@gmail.com

4 Michele Ann Turansick Democrat mturansick@gmail.com

5 Kyler L. Dineen Democrat kylerdineen@yahoo.com

5 Jeffrey Dynof Democrat jdynofdnp@gmail.com

5 Deana Gunn Democrat dg4council@gmail.com

5 Fatima N. Heyward Democrat fheyward78@gmail.com

6 Angela A. Ahbez-Anderson Democrat angelaahbez@gmail.com

6 John J. Duthie Democrat duthiejo@gmail.com

6 Aaron A. Williams Democrat aaron@aptennis.org

7 Colleen R. Connolly Democrat colleenconnolly@gmail.com

7 Eileen R. Dellavolle Democrat foraunion@aol.com

7 Wyatt R.  Earp Democrat dellavollewts@gmail.com

8 Devontae A. Freeland Democrat dfreeland15@gmail.com

8 Mary F. Foster-Schoales Democrat maryfoster164@gmail.com

8 Vincent Solomeno III Democrat solomeno@gmail.com

8 Stephanie Vecchiarelli Democrat stephvecc@gmail.com

9 Debbie Hamilton-Clax Democrat njdemvet@gmail.com

9 Eashwayne A. Haughton Democrat ehaughtonld15@gmail.com

10 Gerville F. Gibbs Jr. Democrat ggibbsjr@gmail.com

10 Barbara Golden Democrat bgolden65@gmail.com

10 Michele L. Kidd Democrat michele.kidd@gmail.com

10 Edward Potosnak III Democrat edpiii@mac.com

10 Richard F. Rodgers Democrat rfrodgers2@gmail.com

11 Gina X. Berry Democrat gxberry626@gmail.com

11 Saketa R. Chadalavada Democrat saketa26@gmail.com

11 Iris Michelle Delgado Democrat idelgado@mcdonj.org

11 John L. Del Sordi Jr. Democrat jdelsordi@eascarpenters.org

mailto:sdixon422@gmail.com
mailto:rcgreen328@gmail.com
mailto:fmahoney@eascarpenters.org
mailto:perella.joeigh@gmail.com
mailto:suleimanmh@gmail.com
mailto:ona12@scarletmail.rutgers.edu
mailto:darlemabey@gmail.com
mailto:cstyles@liuna77.com
mailto:karinelkis@gmail.com
mailto:louisgreenwald67@gmail.com
mailto:iandmosley@yahoo.com
mailto:fepac.crs@gmail.com
mailto:justinbraz@gmail.com
mailto:deangeloforassembly@gmail.com
mailto:angelita.martinez2015@gmail.com
mailto:r.moonsammy1@gmail.com
mailto:mturansick@gmail.com
mailto:kylerdineen@yahoo.com
mailto:jdynofdnp@gmail.com
mailto:dg4council@gmail.com
mailto:fheyward78@gmail.com
mailto:angelaahbez@gmail.com
mailto:duthiejo@gmail.com
mailto:aaron@aptennis.org
mailto:colleenconnolly@gmail.com
mailto:foraunion@aol.com
mailto:dellavollewts@gmail.com
mailto:dfreeland15@gmail.com
mailto:maryfoster164@gmail.com
mailto:solomeno@gmail.com
mailto:stephvecc@gmail.com
mailto:njdemvet@gmail.com
mailto:ehaughtonld15@gmail.com
mailto:ggibbsjr@gmail.com
mailto:bgolden65@gmail.com
mailto:michele.kidd@gmail.com
mailto:edpiii@mac.com
mailto:rfrodgers2@gmail.com
mailto:gxberry626@gmail.com
mailto:saketa26@gmail.com
mailto:idelgado@mcdonj.org
mailto:jdelsordi@eascarpenters.org


Unofficial List 
Candidates for Democratic District Delegates

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

11 Paul D. Nadler Democrat pnadler@gmail.com

12 Michele S. Delisfort Democrat mdelis1374@aol.com

12 Manuel T. Figueiredo Democrat manfig1@gmail.com

12 Patricia Guerra-Frazier Democrat pgfraz71@gmail.com

12 Joel L. Shain Democrat jshain@shainlaw.com

12 Monica L. Townsend Democrat ujiima@yahoo.com

13 Thomas C. McCourt Democrat mccourt.tc@gmail.com

13 Rosalba Perez Democrat rperez@ufcw888.org

14 Anthony N. Abrantes Democrat aabrantes@eascarpenters.org

14 Thurselle R. Chisolm-Williams Democrat interfaith@njdems.org

14 Brendan W. Gill Democrat brendan.w.gill@gmail.com

14 Jill R. Kotner Democrat jill@mikiesherrill.com

15 Julio Aponte III Democrat julio.3rd.aponte@gmail.com

15 Shannon L. Cuttle Democrat shannoncuttle7@gmail.com

15 Sara A. Pena Democrat sarapena98@gmail.com

15 Anthony R. Vauss Democrat tvauss@aol.com

16 Ana M. Hill Democrat amhill1555@gmail.com

16 Anajah A. McKnight-Odoms Democrat asjonea.anajah@gmail.com

16 A'Dorian A. Murray Thomas Democrat allinforadorian@gmail.com

16 Luis A. Quintana Democrat quintanal@ci.newark.nj.us

16 Anibal Ramos Jr. Democrat councilmanramos@gmail.com

17 Natasha Algarasan Democrat natasha.alag@gmail.com

17 Brittani L. Bunney Democrat bbunney@gmail.com

17 Marielka A. Diaz-Jimenez Democrat marielkad08@gmail.com

17 Joe A. Hayden Democrat jhayden@pashmanstein.com

17 Felix Ocasio Democrat felixoone@yahoo.com

18 Saily M. Avelenda Democrat smavelenda@gmail.com

18 Christopher J. Durkin Democrat cj_durkin@hotmail.com

18 Marqweesha Gunthie Democrat marqweeshaguthrie@gmail.com

18 Lilisa B. Mimms Democrat lilisamimms@aol.com

18 Adam S. Silverstein Democrat adam@silverstrategiesgroup.com

19 Arvin Amatorio Democrat arvin05@gmail.com

19 Ludivina D. Hughes Democrat ludihughes@gmail.com

19 Hugo Jimenez Democrat hugoj119@gmail.com

19 Stephanie L. McGowan Democrat drstephaniekmcgowan@gmail.com

19 Storm A. S. Wyche Democrat stormwyche@gmail.com

20 Estina C. Baker Democrat estinabaker@gmail.com

20 Dawnique D. Daughtry Democrat daughtrydawnique@gmail.com

20 Joseph M. Decotiis Jr. Democrat jdecotiis@decotiislaw.com

20 Sungkwan E. Jang Democrat jang@sungkwan.net

20 Carmine A. Langevin Democrat carminelang71@gmail.com
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